CORALLISA

SIGNATURE HOMES IBIZA

VILLA 3 TOP VIEW

Plot surface 1.504,53 sgm

Basement 170,94 sgm
Ground Floor 196,24 sgm
First Floor 158,87 sgm
Total Interior 526,05 sgm
Covered Terrace 55,91 sgm

Uncovered Terrace 116,88 sgm
Total Exterior 172,79 sgm

Total Interior
& Exterior 698,84 sqm

Project developed by:
CORALISA 2019 PRIME DEVELOPMENT
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CORALLISA

SIGNATURE HOMES IBIZA

VILLA 3 GROUND FLOOR

Plot surface 1.504,53 sgm

Basement 170,94 sqgm

Ground Floor 196,24 sqm

First Floor 158,87 sqm STt 2l
- . 4846m°

Total Interior 526,05 sgm Jacuzz]

Covered Terrace 55,91 sgm

Uncovered Terrace 116,88 sqm

Total Exterior 172,79 sqm

Total Interior

& Exterior 698,84 sqm
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CORALLISA

SIGNATURE HOMES IBIZA

VILLA 3 FIRST FLOOR

Plot surface 1.504,53 sqm
Basement 170,94 sqgm
Ground Floor 196,24 sqm
First Floor 158,87 sqm
Total Interior 526,05 sgm
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Covered Terrace 55,91 sgm
Uncovered Terrace 116,88 sqm
Total Exterior 172,79 sqm
Total Interior
& Exterior 698,84 sqm _
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CORALLISA

SIGNATURE

VILLA 3 BASEMENT

Plot surface

Basement
Ground Floor

First Floor

Total Interior

Covered Terrace

Uncovered Terrace

Total Exterior

Total Interior
& Exterior

° \

1.504,53 sgm

170,94 sqgm
196,24 sqm
158,87 sqm

526,05 sgm

55,91 sgm

116,88 sqm

172,79 sgm

698,84 sqm
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CORALLISA

SIGNATURE HOMES IBIZA

VILLA 3 ELEVATION

Plot surface 1.504,53 sgm

Basement 170,94 sqgm
Ground Floor 196,24 sqm
First Floor 158,87 sqm
Total Interior 526,05 sgm
Covered Terrace 55,91 sgm

Uncovered Terrace 116,88 sqm
Total Exterior 172,79 sqm

Total Interior
& Exterior 698,84 sqm
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